Epee Feminin Junior https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/fC49CODF18E85415...
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SCHEDULE EENCERS FORMAT 00LS TABLEAU RESULTS

o

Final Results
Search Q

1 SILETTI Vittoria ITA
2 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA
3T ARRIBAS Claudia ESP
3T ERTURK ALEYNA TUR
5 PERINI Vera ITA
6 ALKLOUB Shahed JOR
7 BEN GOUTET Feriel TUN
8 MANSI Dina JOR
9 ZIDAN FERIEL TUN
10 GALIC ANA CRO
11 MAMI Nour El Houda TUN
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SCHEDULE EENCERS FORMAT

Pool Scores

DETAILS

PooL #1

ON STRIP 4 AT 1:00 PM

ARRIBAS Claudia
ESP

MANSI Di. a
JOR

SILETTI Vittoria
ITA

ZIDAN FERIEL
TUN

ERTURK ALEYNA
TUR

DETAILS

POOL #2

ON STRIP 5 AT 1:00 PM

PAULIS Lucrezia
ITA

PERINI Vera
ITA

BEN GOUTET Feriel
TUN

MAMI Nour El Houda
TUN

GALIC ANA
CRO

ALKLOUB Shahed
JOR

1 —
2 —
3 —
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V5
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D2
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V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D2

D2

D2

D2

POOL RESULTS

V5

V5

V4

D2

D2

!

D1

D1
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V5

D1

V5

V5
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RESULTS
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Table of 16

(1) SILETTI Vittoria
ITA

(16) - BYE -

Table of 8

(1) SILETTI Vittoria

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/C49CODF18E8541...

Semi-Finals

(9) ZIDAN FERIEL
TUN

(8) MANSI Dina
JOR

(8) MANSI Dina

(1) SILETTI Vittoria

15-6

(5) ALKLOUB Shahed
JOR

(12) - BYE -

15-11

(5) ALKLOUB Shahed

(13) - BYE -

(4) ERTURK ALEYNA
TUR

(4) ERTURK ALEYNA

(4) ERTURK ALEYNA

Finals

(1) SILETTI Vittoria

15-6

(3) PAULIS Lucrezia
ITA

(14) - BYE -

(3) PAULIS Lucrezia

(11) MAMI Nour El Houda

TUN

(6) BEN GOUTET Feriel
TUN

(6) BEN GOUTET Feriel

(3) PAULIS Lucrezia

15-5

(7) ARRIBAS Claudia
ESP

(10) GALIC ANA
CRO

15-10

(7) ARRIBAS Claudia

(15) - BYE -

(2) PERINI Vera
ITA

15-6

(2) PERINI Vera

(2) ARRIBAS Claudia

14-7

(2) PAULIS Lucrezia

(1) SILETTI Vittoria

15-10
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